
San Trancisco Jewelry Manufactory, D. "W. Laird, 613 Montgomery cor. Merchar

Russ Adolph G. Jr., clerk Richard Wegener, dwl 330 Sixth

Russ Andrew, boot and shoemalter, dwl 213 Dupont
Russ Charles E., bookkeeper, dwl 16 Columbia nr Har
Russ Christian, clerk collection department Wells, Fargo

&Co., dwl 330 Sixth
Russ Christiana (widow), dwl 330 Sixth
Russ F. D.,.fnmmaker W. H. Schneider, dwl 330 Sixth

Russ Ferdinand, dwl Seventeenth Av nr K, South S. F.

Russ Frederick, office 203 Montgomei-)', dwl 330 Sixth

Russ Henry B., real-estate agent, dwl 6 Columbia nr Har
KLSS liOrSE, S. H. Seymour & Co. proprietors, W s

Montgomery from Bush to Pine
Russ John, woodsawj'er, dwl 29 Ecker
Russ John A. A., salesman S. L. Mastick & Co., dwl 1823

Turk
RJJSS JOSEPH, proprietor Niagara House, 331 and 338

Bush
Russ Peter, laborer George H. Whitney, 114 Steuart

Russ William, waiter, dwl 246 Fourth
Russau John M., laborer, dwl 718 Vallejo

Russe Charles, laborer George H. Whitney, 114 Steuart

Russe Henry, carpetcleaner, dwl 516 Pacific

Russe Felix, milker Emanuel Steiner, Eighteenth Av nr
F, South S. F.

Russe George (Christian tt K., and Hasler <fc Co.), dwl
NW cor Devisadero and Greenwich

Russe Peter, laborer George H. Whitney, 114 Steuart
Russell Andrew, dwl 636 Commercial
Russell Andrew, carpenter S. S. Culverwell, 24 California

Russell Andrew, machinist Hawkins & Cantrell, dwl 265^
Tehama

Russell Charles A., cooper Wm. Ralph, dwl 821 Jackson
Russell Charles J., dwl 206 Kearny
Russell David, carrier Examiner, dwl 265J- Tehama
Russell David, machinist, dwl 2309 Mason
Russell David F., shoemaker I. Williams, dwl 11 Ridley
Russell Edward, porter George O. McMullin & Co., dwl 3

Polk
Russell Edward Jr., clerk George O. McMullin & Co., dwl

3 Polk
Russell E. C, dwl 411 Green
Russell E. F., physician, office 5 Post, dwl 647 Howard
Russell Edward G., clerk, dwl 5 Margaret PI
Russell Frederick, stableman Minor & Walsh, dwl NE cor

Leavenworth and Taylor
Russell Frederick W., cook Francis L. Such, cor Douglas

and Twenty-fourth
Russell George, dwl 906 Market
Russell George, bookbinder Andrew J. Leary, dwl 216

Tehama
Russell George, butcher, dwl 921 Post
Russell George, expressman, cor Washington and Sansom
Russell George H., real-estate ascent, office 304 Mont-

gomerj', dwl E s Pierce bet Eddy and Ellis

Russell George T., proofreader Morning Call, dwl 907
Bush

Russell George W. (Price & R.), dwl 428 Sutter
Russell George W. , carpenter, dwl 52 Tehama
Russell George W., expressman, NWcor Jones and Bush,

dwl 921 Post, rear
Russell Henry, groceries, NE cor Twenty-ninth and San-

chez
Russell Henry, waiter, dwl 6 Harlan PI

RUSSELL H. H., commission merchant, dwl 1826 Jessie
Russell J., copyist, dwl 16 Sutter
Russell James, carpenter Cal. Planing Mills

Russell James, hackman, cor Montgomery and Sutter
Russell James, porter Wellman, Peck & Co., dwl Ameri-

can Exchange
Russell James, solicitor, dwl 3 Vallejo

Russell James, waterman Goodall, Nelson & Perkins S. S.

Co., dwl 10 Market
Russell James M., dwl 112 Fourth
Russell J. G., minstrel Maguire's Opera House
Russell John, calker L. S. Allen, 16 Drumm
Russell John, carpenter, dwl 207 Post
Russell John, molder Occidental Foundry, dwl W s

Florida bet Butte and Twentieth
Russell John, mason, dwl 428 Seventh
Russell John, shoemaker, dwl 45 Ritch
Russell John, teamster, dwl 417 Turk
Russell John, upholsterer, dwl 27 Stevenson
KIJSSELL JOHN A., clerk Board of Supervisors, office

City Hall second Hoor, dwl 1111 Mason
Russell John B., bookkeeper John W. Coleman & Co.,

dwl 24 Ellis

Russell John B., salesman Francis X. Kast, dwl 2612 Sac
Russell John C. (Rumtell ifr Gould), res Oakland
Russell John R., grocer, dwl 528 Vallejo

Russell John S., carpenter, dwl 1040 Howard
Russell Joseph, dwl 614 Kearny
Russell Joseph, hatter, 136 Third
Russell Joseph, seaman, dwl 117 Drumm
Russell Joseph L. (Russell <t- McKenney), dwl 2513 Oc-

tavia
Russell Joseph L. Jr., printer Russell & McKenney, dwl

American Exchange
Russell Margaret (widovv^, dwl 814 Bush
Russell Margaret (widow), dressmaker, 309 Sutter
Russell Maude (widow), furnished rooms, 502 Third
Russell Monson (Wells, R. i- Co.), dwl 2215 Pacific Av
Russell Mosier B., boxmaker George W. Swan &. Co., dwl

910 Larkin
Russell Michael, fireman stmAncon, Broadway St.Wharf,

dwl 27 Stevenson
Russell Patrick, hostler Thomas Foley, dwl 1812 Powell
Russell Patrick, laborer, dwl 17 Harrison Av, rear
Russell Robert, bootblock, dwl 14 William
Russell S. A. Mrs. , teacher Hayes Valley Primarj' School
Russell Sarah E. Mrs., furnished rooms, 410 Kearny
Russell Thomas, blacksmith, dwl 423 Bush
Russell Thomas, expressman, dwl 119i Gilbert
Russell Thomas, waiter Palace Hotel, dwl 115J Geary
Russell Thomas S., bookkeeper R. A. Swain & Co., dwl

1608 Larkin
Russell Thomas S., mechanic M. Fulda & Sons, res Blast

Oakland
RusseU William, dwl 863i Market
Russell William, longshoreman, dwl 405 Main
Russell William, painter, dwl 32 Rincon PI

KUSSELL WILLIAM F., secretary North Pac. Coast
• R. R. Co., office 426 California room 10, dwl 206 Eddy

Russell William M., carjienter, dwl 37 Lafayette
Russell Willie, dwl 24 Ellis

Russell Zura Miss, teacher, dwl 252 Jessie

Russell & Gould (John C. Russell and William 0. Gould),
civil and mining engineers, office Nevada Block 309
Montgomery room 68

RliSSELL A .lIcKENNEY (J. L. Russell and L. M.
McKenney), publishers ready printed sheets, 518 Clay

Russellman Herman, chickenranch, W s San Jos6 Road
nr Six-mile House

RUSSIA, Vladimir Weletzky consul, office 39 South Park
Russian River (Duncan's) Mills, John F. Byxbee agent,

office junction California and Market
Russler Thomas, waiter P. & H. Poetz, dwl 319 Pine
Russian Seminary, Johannas, Bishop of Alaska principal.

Pierce bet Vallejo and Green
Rust Daniel, waiter What Cheer House
Rust R. C, copyist, office 636 Clay room 10, dwl cor Oak

and Devisadero
Rusteberg Andreas, musician Alper's Band, dwl 2 Helen
Rustemeyer William J., stoves and tinware, and plumb-

ing, 231 i Fourth
Rustich Joseph, restaurant, 506 Washington
Rutchiff William, dwl United States Hotel
Ruter Adolph, tanner, dwl 735 Braiuian
Ruth Alexander, molder, dwl 8 Virginia Alley
Ruth A. R., provision dealer, dwl 6 St. Mai-y

Ruther Henry, groceries and liquors, 816 Greenwich
Rutherford A. H., dwl 1105 Bush
Rutherford Alexander H., auditor Savings and Loan So-

ciety, 619 Clay, dwl 419 Sutter
Rutherford Andrew, boilermaker Moynihan & Aitken, dwl

E s Bartlett bet Twenty-fifth and Twenty-sixth
Rutherford Dmican, teamster, dwl 3 Howard Court
Rutherford Frank A.

,
painter, 110 Geary, dwl 2318 Miss

Rutherford J., carpenter, dwl 909 Keaniy
Rutherford James, machinist Risdon I. & L. Works, dwl

420 Folsom
Rutherford James, patternmaker .^Etna IroniWorks,[dwl

30 Russ
Rutherford James S., clerk, dwl 23 Stockton
Rutherford John, carpenter Henry J. McLerie,Jdwl 909

Kearny
Rutherford John, laborer Elias H. Thompson, dwl 537

Sacramento
Rutherford John H., machinist, dwl 47 Clementina
Rutherford Joseph, dwl 734,V Howard
Rutherford Joseph, farmhand, dwl E s Tennessee nr

Humboldt
Rutherford Joseph W. Mrs. (widow), dwl 560 Howard
Rutherford Robert, carpenter Henry J. McLerie, dwl 909

Kearny
Rutherford Thomas, capitalist, dwl 419 Sutter
Rutherford Thomas L., dwl 811 Bush
Ruthus William, cook stm New World, Market Street

Wharf
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